
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

No. 
68 

154 
46 
69 

150 
62 
66 

128 
44 
53 
18 

131 
60 
63 
58 
40 

148 
65 
56 
59 
29 
52 

N/D 
41 

136 
54 

152 
50 
49 
30 
47 
55 

N/D 
43 
61 
42 

Name 
Francesco FRATUS 
Andrea MAETRI 
Niccolo' ORNATI 
Michele FILIPPI 
Alessandro DEFENDI 
Lorenzo MAZZA 
Manna MARCO 
Alessandro POLINI 
Luca FIGEROD 
Luca MAGGIO 
Marzia PONCINI 
Paolo MILESI 
Fabio GHEZA 
Gianfranco SCALIA 
Massimiliano PEPE 
Riccardo MARCHESI 
Rossano AMEDURI 
Carlo ULINO 
Alessio CASTELNUOVO 
Luca CORRADINI 
Michele ANDREETTI 
Simone IERARDI 
N/D 4872330 
Michele REGIS 
Riccardo BRUNERO 
Andrea MODENA 
Salvatore ABRUZZO 
Simone LUCINI 
Luciano FERRARA 
Diego BORGATA 
Alberto PIGNATALE 
Massimo MASCARELLA 
N/D 5371630 
Alessio CONTI 
Domenico GABRIELE 
Jarno IOVERNO 

Class 
VE600 
VE 
VE 
VE1000 
VE 
VE600 
VE1000 
VE1000 
VE1000 
VE600 
VE 
VE1000 
VE 
VE 
VE 
VE600 
VE1000 
VE 
VE 
VE600 
VE1000 
VE600 
VE 
VE1000 
VE1000 
VE1000 
VE 
VE1000 
VE 
VE600 
VE 
VE 
VE 
VE1000 
VE 
VE600 

Best Tm 
1:15.378 
1:16.947 
1:17.208 
1:17.322 
1:17.524 
1:17.559 
1:17.630 
1:17.653 
1:17.691 
1:18.049 
1:18.224 
1:18.520 
1:18.701 
1:18.931 
1:19.067 
1:19.198 
1:19.329 
1:19.417 
1:19.628 
1:19.872 
1:19.929 
1:20.270 
1:20.563 
1:20.858 
1:20.901 
1:21.040 
1:21.107 
1:21.142 
1:21.199 
1:21.306 
1:21.622 
1:21.680 
1:22.165 
1:22.203 
1:22.364 
1:24.965 

Diff 

1.569 
1.830 
1.944 
2.146 
2.181 
2.252 
2.275 
2.313 
2.671 
2.846 
3.142 
3.323 
3.553 
3.689 
3.820 
3.951 
4.039 
4.250 
4.494 
4.551 
4.892 
5.185 
5.480 
5.523 
5.662 
5.729 
5.764 
5.821 
5.928 
6.244 
6.302 
6.787 
6.825 
6.986 
9.587 

Gap 

1.569 
0.261 
0.114 
0.202 
0.035 
0.071 
0.023 
0.038 
0.358 
0.175 
0.296 
0.181 
0.230 
0.136 
0.131 
0.131 
0.088 
0.211 
0.244 
0.057 
0.341 
0.293 
0.295 
0.043 
0.139 
0.067 
0.035 
0.057 
0.107 
0.316 
0.058 
0.485 
0.038 
0.161 
2.601 

In Lap 
5 
8 
5 
7 
4 
7 
3 
1 
3 
6 
4 
6 
6 
4 
2 
1 
3 
5 
4 
6 
2 
4 
2 
8 
3 
7 
5 
3 
6 
5 
8 
4 
9 
6 
6 
3 

Best Speed 
120,306 
117,853 
117,454 
117,281 
116,975 
116,923 
116,816 
116,781 
116,724 
116,189 
115,929 
115,492 
115,226 
114,890 
114,693 
114,503 
114,314 
114,187 
113,885 
113,537 
113,456 
112,974 
112,563 
112,152 
112,093 
111,900 
111,808 
111,760 
111,681 
111,534 
111,102 
111,024 
110,368 
110,317 
110,102 
106,731 

Sorted on best lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits 
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MES Experience 
PROVE LIBERE MES 

2° Turno Prove Libere Veloci 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:17:00 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km 

21/05/2017 11:15 


